

ASS. REG. BY:

REF:

cse121004604/Aff3

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____

Estimated Cost: _____

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: _____

at Workshop m/s _____

of _____

Insured: _____

Policy No. _____

Claims No. _____

Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value: _____

IDAC Accident Rpt: _____ Consistent?: Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent?: Yes or No

Est. Repairs: _____ days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: _____ % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: _____ Person Contacted: _____

Veh No: SLE3123R Yr Regn: 2016/JulyType: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make: Kia Cerato K3 c.c. 1591Colour: White A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NASp. Reading: 80637 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No: _____

C/No: KNAFZ411MHS635306Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / BurntSteering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt orBrake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt orModl: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim orTyre Size: F: 225/45R17R: 225/45R17BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front

R/Bal. 06 mmL/Bal. 06 mm

D.O.A.

Rear

R/Bal. 06 mmL/Bal. 06 mmD.O.I. 12/04/21Survey held at Smart OneDes. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

TP Ching\$5700 lump sum, 6 days (Red: 1,222.70; 66%)

MV:

PV:

Nett:

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐: Preli. Report

1)

☐: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Report Format:

Lump Sum / L.R.: (\$

TP5700/-Days Of Repair: 6

Resurvey No. of Trip: _____

Add Fee:

☐: Site Insp (\$☐: Interview (\$☐: Tech. Invs (\$☐: Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

____ S + RS. ____ SI

Photos

Others

TOTAL

SmartOne Auto Pte. Ltd.

Co. Reg No: 201939368E

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#08-09 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Email: smartoneauto@gmail.com



DATE : 12.04.21

TO : **CHINA TAIPING** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : **SLE3123R**

MODEL : **KIA FORTE K3**

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 09.04.21

TIME OF ACCIDENT : 19:45HRS

KNAFZ411MH5635306

Denise.

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOT LID <i>Denise</i>	1	\$ 894.00	\$ 894.00
2	BOOT LID SPOILER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00
3	BOOT LID LAMP <i>LH changed</i>	2	\$ 710.00	\$ 1,420.00
4	BOOT LID LOGO <i>2</i>	1	\$ 33.00	\$ 33.00
5	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'K3' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 44.00	\$ 44.00
6	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'CERATO'	1	\$ 43.00	\$ 43.00
7	BOOT LID STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 19.00	\$ 38.00
8	BOOT LID HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 66.00	\$ 132.00
9	BOOT LID INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00
10	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00
11	BOOT LID DETECTOR (INNER) <i>changed</i>	1	\$ 395.00	\$ 395.00
12	BOOT LID DETECTOR (OUTER) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 384.00	\$ 384.00
13	BOOT LID REVERSE CAMERA <i>new</i>	1	\$ 895.00	\$ 895.00
14	BOOT LID LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 117.00	\$ 117.00
15	TAIL LAMP <i>changed</i>	2	\$ 798.00	\$ 1,596.00
16	REAR BUMPER <i>Denise</i>	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00
17	REAR BUMPER LOWER C/W REFLECTOR <i>Denise</i>	1	\$ 264.00	\$ 264.00
18	REAR BUMPER BRACKET <i>2nd</i>	5	\$ 35.00	\$ 175.00
19	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 27.00	\$ 54.00
20	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>changed</i>	1	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00
21	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
22	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00
23	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	2	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00
24	REAR END PANEL <i>Denise</i>	1	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
25	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Denise</i>	1	\$ 84.00	\$ 84.00
26	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>Denise</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
27	REAR TOOLS SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 199.00	\$ 199.00

491

145.

1052

100

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLE3123R
 MODEL : KIA FORTE K3
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 09.04.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 19:45HRS

28	SPARE TYRE BOLT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 37.00	\$ 37.00	X
29	REVERSE SENSOR <i>3 pieces damaged</i>	4	\$ 195.00	\$ 780.00	58.5
30	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	4	\$ 55.00	\$ 220.00	80
31	REVERSE SENSOR C/W WIREHARNESS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	X
32	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 779.00	\$ 779.00	X
33	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR <i>2</i>	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	X
34	REAR EXHAUST GASKET <i>mp</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	X
35	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>new</i>	4	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00	X
			TOTAL PRICE	\$ 12,603.00	
			LESS 10%	\$ 1,260.30	
			SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 11,342.70	

5769
5192.10

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	X
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
3	BOOT LID SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	X
4	BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
5	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'C&C' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	45
6	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	X
7	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>mp</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	X
8	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	X
9	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
10	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	10
11	TRIAL ANGLE BREAKDOWN SIGN <i>new</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	X
			TOTAL	\$ 1,000.00	

145

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)		
S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, WELDING GRAZING, CUT, JOIN, STRAIGHTEN ALL AFFECTED PARTS	\$ 1,400.00 <i>800</i>
2	TO PUTTY, POLISH, SPRAY PAINT, WAX ALL AFFECTED PANELS	\$ 1,400.00 <i>800</i>
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00 <i>60</i>
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 180.00 <i>30</i>
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 350.00 <i>60</i>

TO
 VEHICLE NO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 MODEL : SLE3123R
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : KIA FORTE K3
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 09.04.21
 : 19:45HRS

6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
8	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	X
9	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	60
10	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 150.00	X
11	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 180.00	X
12	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X

TOTAL \$ 4,580.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 12,342.70
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,580.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 16,922.70

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
 PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

MICHELLE

SERVICE ADVISOR
 MICHELLE
 HP : 9856 4815

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian

h/s 12/04/21.

06 Days ✓

total: 7247.10

h/s: 57K ✓